&

WORK SESSION AGENDA

Thursday, February 12, 2015, 9:00 AM
Bill William’s Conference Room, Room 301
Administration Building, 300 Henry Ward Way
Mayor or Mayor Pro Tem Presides

BUDGET PRESENTATION(S)

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

Keep Hall Beautiful

Elachee Nature Science Center
Gainesville/Hall 96'

Economic Development

DEPARTMENT ISSUES

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:25 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:55 AM

11:00 AM

Parks and Recreation

Facility Naming Recommendation -

Resolution: Naming of Facility in Memory of
Elbert L. Cabbell

Communications and Tourism

Gateway and Wayfinding Signage Presentation
Communications and Tourism

Resolution: MOU Between the City of Gainesville
and Main Street Gainesville and the Department
of Community Affairs

Public Utilities

Resolution: Lakeside Water Treatment Plant
Sodium Hypochlorite Tank Replacement

Public Utilities

Resolution: Riverside Drive Water Treatment
Plant Chemical System Improvements - Detailed
Design, Permitting, and Bidding Services Award
Public Works

Resolution: Modification of the Corporate
Hangar Lease Agreement Template
Community Development

Resolution: Amendment of the 2010, 2011, 2012
and 2013 Community Development Block Grant
(CDBG) Annual Action Plans

CITY MANAGER ISSUES

Resolution: Oppose the State of Georgia's Transportation
Funding Act of 2015

MAYOR/COUNCIL ISSUES

Ex-Officio Reports

Kelly Norman
Andrea Timpone
Morgan House
Kit Dunlap

David Dockery /
Catiel Felts /
Melvin Cooper

Todd Vaught

Regina Mansfield

Jarrett Nash

Mak Yari

Terry Palmer

Chris Davis
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CITY ATTORNEY ISSUES

CITY CLERK ISSUES

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ADJOURNMENT
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